
Updated: 1 13 2022 NUMERICAL BY UNIT NUMBER
Unit # Last Name First Name Street Address City State Country email

100 Liccini Dr. Lisa Windscheidstr. 31 Berlin, 10627 Germany lisa@doctorliccini.com

101 Begley Joe 1505 Fairidge Drive Kingsport, TN 37664 joe@thebegleygroup.com;bratliff@holstonglass.com

102 Wasmund Mark & Maryam 1979 Ridge Rd. Fabius N.Y. 13063 mwasmund@mackenziehughes.com

mwasmund@filtertech.com

103 Loris/Ferrera  Michelle /Victoria 145 Lalley Blvd Fairfield CT 06824 vicferrara@gmail.com

104 Ranieri/Faggiano Jack / Jodie 176 Avondale Drive Centereach, N.Y. 11720 jumpinjackflash@optonline.net

105 Ashcraft Estate Jay or Jamie Hoffman 9775 S. Grant Ave. Clair, MI  48617 jhoffman@hotmail.com

106 Beatty Bill/Club Ventures,LLC P.O. Box 581 Washington Court House, OH 43160 bb8tea@gmail.com

107 Howland Richard 8198 Trellis Brook Ln Liverpool NY  13090 richardhow579@gmail.com

108 Burney Jon & Helen 497 Cahoon Rd. Bay Village, OH 44140 jonburney9644@gmail.com

109 Glasgow Marilyn c/o Terry Glasgow 7368 1/2 Shawnee Run Road Cincinnati, OH  45243 bldr.hgc@gmail.com

110 Ragle John & Vicki 2700 Collet Woods Lane Terre Haute, IN 47804 john@ragle.com

111 Phallen Joe and Michelle 85 Woodland Drive Oak Brooke, IL  60523 m.phalen@comcast.net

112 Nielsen Dan or Michelle 29 Mohawk Drive Clarendon Hills, IL  60514 siestalavie112@gmail.com

114 Patton Glenn and Ann 11696 Clearview Drive Williamsburg, MI  49690 gpatton@northmontschools.net

115 Carr Terry & Susan 1216 Sherwood Lane Nichols Hills,  OK  73116 tlcarr99@aol.com

116 Williams Carolyn 8911 Midnight Pass Road # 116 Sarasota,  FL  34242 cmfw66@yahoo.com

117 Ranieri/Faggiano Jack / Jodie 176 Avondale Drive Centereach, N.Y. 11720 jumpinjackflash@optonline.net

118 Barber Charles/Elaine 148 Ouesta Del Sol Osprey, FL 34229 elainebbarber@msn.com

119 Toth Ruth 5102 Enterprise Blvd Toledo,  OH  43612 ricktoth@tothindustries.com

120 Springstead Mike and Kathy 6525 A Ave Otter Rock, OR 97369 mudpays@charter.net

121 Gall Derek or Linda 6268 Greenview Circle #113 Sarasota, FL  34231 lmgall2@gmail.com

122 Young David & Margaret 92 Greenhill Drive Holland, MI. 49424 margyo59@gmail.com

123 Simpson Donald & Linda 12 Pine Crescent Toronto ONT M4E 1L2 Canada donaldsimpson@sympatico.ca

124 Cooney Daniel 2749 Linaria Drive Chester Springs, PA  19425 dac33@comcast.net

125 Kingston Thomas & Patricia 9011 Midnight Pass Rd #125 Sarasota FL 34242 tpdigger1@gmail.com.       

126 Behan Desmond & Caroline 1166 Fraser Pine Blvd Sarasota FL 34240 behan333@yahoo.com

126 Foulks Wendy 3604 Fourteen Mile Dr Stockton, CA 95219 wendy@foulks.com

127 Roskowski Thomas & Wendy 122 Crompton Road E. Greenwich, R.I. 02818 troskowski@verizon.net

128 Tyler Lawrence 3171 Glen Elyn Blvd. Sarasota, FL 34237 Ltyler123@yahoo.com

129 Oldiges David, Mark & Jill 14 Settlers Lane Minster, OH  45865 moldiges@midmark.com;oldiges@nktelco.net

130 Willmarsh Melinda Rupp P.O. Box 118 Archbold,  OH  43502 morton@rtecexpress.net

131 James Deborah 4634 Charleston Terrace Washington, DC 20007 debsuejames@yahoo.com
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200 Lomp Joann 1879 Buccaneer Cir Sarasota, FL  34231 gpjslomp@hotmail.com

201 Wilson John & Janice 25 W. 112 Jane Ave. Naperville,  IL  60540 morethanfamily@aol.com

202 Kramli Szu Larry/Elaine 14 Georgetown Court Allentown, NJ  08501 lkmerlot@aol.com

203 Duncan Daryl or Sally 42527 US Highway 36 Warsaw, OH  43844 dsduncan1@twc.com;sallyduncan39@gmail.com

204 Carlson Roger & Pamela 33 Hillcrest Dr Sugar Grove, IL  60554 rogerpamela@aol.com

205 Lewis Steve/Club Ventures,LLC P.O. Box 581 Washington Court House, OH  43160 mstatt1@ameritech.net

206 Hartig John & Rosina 2510 Zuber Rd. Grove City, OH  43123 no email

207 Karrer Kathleen W126N7850 Riverview Lane Menomonee Falls, WI  53051 kathleen.karrer@marquette.edu;bkarrer1@hfhs.org

208 Clasper Edward & Maria 78 Walby Dr Oakville ONT L6L 4C7 Canada tclasper@optimacda.com

209 Crowley Dennis or Alice 5430 Old Ranch Road Sarasota, FL  34241 acrowley51@yahoo.com

210 Barowski Lawrence & Joann 8911 Midnight Pass Rd #210 Sarasota, FL 34242 jbarowski@yahoo.com

211 Brownlee Doug 3493 Bent Tree Lane Stow, OH 44224 Douglas.Brownlee@gmail.com

212 McClure Sam & Linda, Douglas 5 Joseph Street Georgetown, Ontario CA L7G1X9 samuel82803@hotmail.com

214 Beaudoin Roger & Janice 78 Old Webster Rd Lewiston ME 04240 rb78web@gmail.com

215 Lantz/Kehlmier Robert/Cheryl 8911 Midnight Pass Rd. #215 Sarasota, FL  34242 ckehlmier@gmail.com

216 Delong Jim /  Nancy Brady 900 Duck Hollow Circle NE North Canton, OH  44720 jcdelongjr@yahoo.com

217 Cooney Brendan or Denise 315 S. Kenmore Ave. Elmhurst, IL  30126 dmcooney@comcast.net;bhcooney@comcast.net

218 Cooney Brendan or Denise 315 S. Kenmore Ave. Elmhurst, IL  30126 dmcooney@comcast.net;bhcooney@comcast.net

219 Ladd Jerry 8977 Midnight Pass Rd. #219 Sarasota, FL  34242 laddje@dpc.net

220 Hope LLC Robert, Young PO Box 19555 Sarasota, FL 34276 scott5556@gmail.com

221 Billings Sharon (Sherry) 7911 Via Del Sogna Fort Wayne, IN  46818 billingssherry@yahoo.com

222 Zampol Paul & Beth Ann 1000 Mickelton Lane Peachtree City,  GA  30269 paulzampol@gmail.com

223 LeBar Greg or Gail Hoyt 5266 Palm Isles Blvd. Sarasota, FL  34233 Glebar37@gmail.com

224 PRB Home, LLC Mark Broude 200 E. 90th St. #10H New York, NY 10128 mbroude@msn.com

225 Ondercin Lori & Dennis 13800 Delaware Dr Middleberg Heights, OH  44130 Lorrio@cestaky.onmicrosoft.com

226 Hesser Judith 9011 Midnight Pass Rd. #226 Sarasota, FL  34242 jhesser331@gmail.com

227 Thompson John P & Debra L 1325 Laurie Blvd Lanoka Harbor NJ  08734 salem03@comcast.net

228 Watts Jeffrey or Monica 2734 Dick Wilson Drive Sarasota, FL 34240 jeff10watts@gmail.com

229 Russell Mike & Beth 1633 2nd Street, Unit 306 Highland Park, IL  60035 mr8550@sbcglobal.net

230 White Larry or Christa 4489 Oak Pointe Drive Brighton, MI  48116 1hrwhite@gmail.com

231 SK SRC LLC Kristin Brownell, Erin Fl 6315 Donna Drive Fort Wayne, IN 46819 eafloyd65@gmail.com

300 Cardente Douglas & Linda 21 Channel Pt Rd Yarmouth ME 04096 Doug@Cardente.com

301 Strong Pat & Allan 8897 Midnight Pass Rd #301 Sarasota FL 34242 patriciacstrong@gmail.com

302 Dienst Edward or Maggie 1053 The Lane Skaneateles, NY  13152 ejdienst@gmail.com;mdienst@gmail.com

303 Gabrinowitz Joe 103 East Bartlet Road Middle Island, NY 11853 jngabrin@me.com

304 Lallier Robert 8897 Midnight Pass Road #304 Sarasota, FL  34242 relallier@gmail.com

305 Stevenson Richard 9 Brooklands, #1C Bronxville, NY 10708 rwsteve@aol.com
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306 Schnurr Margaret or Jef 1213-191 King St. South Waterloo, Ontario Canada N2J 1R1 margschnurr@gmail.com;jefschnurr@gmail.com

307 Dontje Mike & Karen 11398 Trails End N. Williamburg, MI. 49690 mikedontje@yahoo.com

308 Tunis Pamela 2212 Stacy Ln Camarillo CA 93012 pam.tunis.2010@gmail.com

309 Claggett Connie, Cindy McInturf 65 Beach Rock Drive Zanesville, OH  43701 cmcinturf@gmail.com

310 Sweet Gerald & Carole 42245 Hammill Lane, Unit 2 Plymouth,  MI  48170 gregsweet1119@gmail.com

311 Bryant Charles & Jill 271 Ladue Lake Drive Creve Couer, MO. 63141 jilllaswell@yahoo.com

312 Morris Robert 8320 Blessing Way Evansville, IN  47712 dmorris@memoryportraits.com

314 Rudolph  Nancy 29815 Gleneagles Rd Perrysburg,  OH  43551 nancyrudolph@bex.net

315 Tanner Thomas& Doreen Mayo 25 Alder Creek Lane Rochester, N.H.  03867 patobela56@gmail.com

316 Every G Gregory & Jodi 13272 Haverhill Dr Plymouth MI 48170 jrevery@aol.com

317 Hughes David & Christine 2 Strathdoon Place Ayr KA7 4PB  UK dhughes.sk@hotmail.com

318 Fleming William & Mary 9512 E Transit Road East Amherst, NY   14051 siestaswans@gmail.com

319 Melin Frederick & Linda P.O. Box 15612 Sarasota, FL  34277-1612 no email

320 Radulovic Nego & S. 19 Ericka Court Kitchener On. Canada N2E4E7 nego@rogers.com

321 Dunlop John 81A Beacon St Norwalk,  CT  06851 dunlnhac@aol.com

322 Kfoury George & Lois 12 Doral Lane Bayshore,  NY  11706 gokolo6@optonline.net;alcap5@optonline.net

323 Wiles Rhonda/Roma 137 Farmington Falls Rd Farmington ME  04938 Rhonda@wilesrc.com.

324 SK SRC LLC Kristin Brownell, Erin Floyd Acker6315 Donna Drive Fort Wayne, IN 46819 eafloyd65@gmail.com

325 Bryce Richard 22436 LaVon St. St. Claire Shores, MI  48081 richleebryce@verizon.net

326 Shaughnessy Brian or Krista 5 Evening Star Lane Bedford NH 03110 brian@srlaw-nh.com; shaughnes3@aol.com

327 Dufek Barbara  5903 Mt. Eagle Dr, #1215 Alexandria, VA  22303 barbdufek@gmail.com

328 Pilla Matt or Catherine 1203 Dawn Lane Woodbury, MN  55125 mpilla2@gmail.com

329 Roth Ronald & Kathleen 1233 N. Oak Circle East Peoria, Il. 61611 ronabout@aol.com

330 Rutenbeck James & Janice 21614 River Road N. Cordova, Il. 61242 jrutenbeck@frontier.com

331 Hesser Judith 9011 Midnight Pass Rd. #331 Sarasota, FL  34242 jhesser331@gmail.com

400 Gerwin Torsten or Paula 1758 Beacon Hill Drive NE Atlanta, GA  30329 lipspj1@comcast.net

401 Williams Dave 8897 Midnight Pass Rd. # 401 Sarasota,  FL  34242 dpw112@aol.com

402 Paur Kathleen 14508 Crestwood Ave Poway, CA 92064 kpaur@flr.follett.com

403 Blizzard Dave 655 County Road , Rd 4592 Winnsboro, TX 75494 dblizz56@gmail.com

404 Showen Mickey D & Julie A 135 W Adams Ct Spring Green WI  53588 mshowen@charter.net;jshowen70@hotmail.com

405 Kersey Alan & Sherri 9510 Dawnblush Court Columbia, MD 21045 sak0526@gmail.com

406 Kelly Doug & Jean 59 Eastview Dr Windsor, CT  06095 ehcarstar@hotmail.com

407 Lynch Bruce & Joyce 8897 Midnight Pass Road #407 Sarasota, FL  34242 bhjmlynch@gmail.com

408 Holloway Ann PO Box 429 Virginia City, NV 89440 chazway@hotmail.com

409 Drebenstedt John or Heather 11669 Azbury Blvd. Roanoke, IN  46783 hspolty@gmail.com

410 Seyfried Jeffrey 9358 Flemington Dr. Cincinnati, OH  45231 deal43@aol.com

411 Luer Dustin 3245 Old Oak Drive Sarasota, FL  34239 dwluer@gmail.com
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412 Burnell Mark & Anne 2008 W Potomac Ave Apt C Chicago IL 60622 burnell88@aol.com

414 Bauder David 806 Seaford Road Seaford, VA  23696 aceprowash@yahoo.com

415 Pipovski Lazo 5166 Far Oak Circle Sarasota,  FL  34238 lazopipo@gmail.com

416 Swerdlow Phyllis 5 Half Hollow Rd. Selden, NY  11784 hauppylady@yahoo.com

417 Stengel Charles, William Brook Kolar 332 S. Michigan Ave.,Unit 121-K370Chicago, IL  60604 stengels@mchsi.com

418 Carroll Francis & MaryAnne 1671 Eagle Trail Oxford,  MI  48371 fcarroll959@gmail.com

419 Geddes Mark and Cindy 6534 Oregon Pass West Chester, Ohio 45069 mgeddes@cinci.rr.com

420 Hadley Bruce & Lucy 8977 Midnight Pass Rd. #420 Sarasota,  FL  34242 lucysund143@gmail.com

421 Messinger John & Martha 8977 Midnight Pass Rd. #421 Sarasota, FL  34242 john@ecrvs.com

422 Moore Melin Della Rae or Hugh 722 Sheridan Road Evanston,  IL  60202 dellaraeatty@gmail.com

423 Harrison Jim or Cheryl 4319 Forestview Drive Midland, MI  48642 cchrn1@gmail.com

424 Schell Margaret 2 W. Delaware Place, Unit 2005 Chicago, IL  60610 maggieschell1@gmail.com

425 Mathewson Stuart B. & Louise M. 9011 Midnight Pass Rd. #425 Sarasota, FL  34242 stumath02@gmail.com

426 Gallagher Dr. Daniel 7521 Botanica Pkwy #201 Sarasota, FL 34238 egalla2341@aol.com

427 Arthur Harold 9011 Midnight Pass Rd. Apt. 427 Sarasota,  FL  34242 no email

428 Stone Phillip or Linda 8640 River Styx Rd. Wadsworth, OH  44281 philstone57@yahoo.com;LK254@yahoo.com

429 Siesta 429 LLC Margaret (Marge) 4 Oak Brook Club Drive F204 Oak Brook, IL  60523 margpats@yahoo.com

430 Clark Dick or Carol 9468 Cedar Ridge Lane Sarasota, FL  34238 caroleclark123@comcast.net, deecc123@comcast.net

431 Grossman Howard & Kathy 44 N Vail Ave #501 Arlington Heights, IL 60005 hmgrossman14@gmail.com

500 Sweet Gerald & Carole 42245 Hammill Lane Plymouth,  MI  48170 gregsweet1119@gmail.com

501 Kurtz Charles & Debbie 780 Devonwood Drive Cheshire,  CT  06410 debbie@ckgreenhouses.com

502 Whipp / Weaver Lori 7450 Winegar Road Perry, MI 48872 moosemount54@msn.com

503 PLJT/Johnson Patricia 8254 SW 86th Court Rd Ocala, FL 34481 martiniranch@reagan.com

504 Ridge Ptnr LLC Wesley Martha & Larry 1308 Old Stickney Point Rd #52 Sarasota, FL  34242 LSMMWesley@aol.com

505 Hirth Dr. Scott & Susanne 1850 Holton Road Grove City,  OH  43123 susie.hirth@gmail.com

506 Schuchardt Jack or Linda Cermak 84 Branch Turnpike #41 Concord, NH 03301 Jackrschu@aol.com

507 Tod Pauline 8897 Midnight Pass Rd # 507 Sarasota, FL  34242 hullock@msn.com

508 Marty Joanne/Allan 9655 Hillview Ct Newburgh, IN  47630 sawyerjem@gmail.com

509 Hoffman Thomas/Christina Fleming 8911 Midnight Pass Rd. #509 Sarasota, FL  34242 thomas_carl_hoffman@yahoo.com

510 Oyler Dean and Nancy 2860 Camarillo Lane Virginia Beach, VA  23456 oylerx4@gmail.com

511 Soltys Tom 7900 Golf Meadows Dr. SE Caledonia, MI 49316 tsoltys@charter.net

512 Lancberg Helen 281 Spring Drive East Meadow, N.Y.11554 karenerica2@aol.com

514 Coleman George & Kathleen 8911 Midnight Pass Road, #514 Sarasota, FL  34242  gcoleman521@gmail.com

515 Fowler Karen V 8911 Midnight Pass Road #515 Sarasota, FL  34242 fowskir@aol.com

516 Hounsell Douglas & Joanne 157-11 12th Road Whitestone, NY  11357 joanneh57@verizon.net

517 Lux Philip & Jan 54369 Susquehanna Court Elkhart,  IN  46516 lotsalux@icloud.com

518 Davis Kenneth & Victoria 8977 Midnight Pass Road #518 Sarasota, FL  34242 davis.victoria.c@gmail.com
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519 Pipovski Lazo 5166 Far Oak Circle Sarasota, FL  34238 lazopipo@gmail.com

520 Dellach James E 2742 Race St Pittsburgh PA  15235 Wgjed@aol.com

521 McElhose Donald & Shirley 8977 Midnight Pass Rd. # 521 Sarasota,  FL  34242 don.mcelhose@gmail.com

522 Nadeau Trust Wendy & Keith Nadeau 1012 Plains Rd Silver Lake, NH 03875 hairs2u2004@aol.com

523 Isle of View 523 LLC John Marstiller Marilyn Henry 8092 S. Williams Cr. Littleton, CO  80122 jwmarstiller@raytheon.com

524 Caruso John 435 L'Ambiance Dr. # J803 Longboat Key,  Fl 34228 trudicaruso@yahoo.com

525 9011 Midnight Pass Jeffrey Valcourt 8260 Greensboro Drive, Ste 425 McLean, VA 22102 jvalcourt@valcourt.net

526 Rubin Carl & Sheila 7420 S. Curtice Court Littleton, CO  80120 rubinsheila93@gmail.com

527 Ryder Ed 540 N. Dearborn St. #10185 Chicago IL 60610 ejryder1@gmail.com

528 Ahasic  Phillis 1848 Champlain St. Ottawa, IL  61350 pahasic@mediacombb.com

529 Sidwell Stephen & Carol 9011 Midnight Pass Rd # 529 Sarasota, FL  34242 sidwell95@icloud.com

530 Whiting Sue P.O. Box 832 West Tisbury, MA  02575 soosprey@gmail.com

531 Brown William & Marilyn 182 Park View Circle Blowing Rock NC 28605-9567 BillBrown531@comcast.net
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